
Softball
Girls Varsity
Scrimmage Saturday 3/9/2024 Northwestern Lehigh Home Dot Seidel Field - Softball 12:00 PM
Scrimmage Tuesday 3/12/2024 Nativity B V M High School Home Dot Seidel Field - Softball 4:00 PM

Friday 3/15/2024 Minersville Area Junior/Senior H.S. Away Minersville Area Junior/Senior H.S. 4:00 PM
Monday 3/18/2024 Kutztown Area Senior High School Home Dot Seidel Field - Softball 4:00 PM
Friday 3/22/2024 Shamokin Area Away Shamokin Area 4:30 PM
Tuesday 3/26/2024 * Lehighton Area High School Away Lehighton Area High School 4:30 PM
Thursday 3/28/2024 * Pottsville Area Away Pottsville Area 4:30 PM
Tuesday 4/2/2024 Tamaqua Area Sr High School Home Dot Seidel Field - Softball 4:00 PM
Thursday 4/4/2024 * Jim Thorpe Area Senior High School Home Dot Seidel Field - Softball 4:00 PM
Tuesday 4/9/2024 * Blue Mountain High School Away Blue Mountain High School 4:00 PM
Thursday 4/11/2024 * Our Lady Lourdes Regional School Home Dot Seidel Field - Softball 4:30 PM
Monday 4/15/2024 * Pine Grove Area HS Away Pine Grove Area HS 7:00 PM
Wednesday 4/17/2024 * Lehighton Area High School Home Dot Seidel Field - Softball 4:30 PM
Saturday 4/20/2024 Berwick Area High School Away Berwick Area High School 11:00 AM
Monday 4/22/2024 * Pottsville Area Home Dot Seidel Field - Softball 4:30 PM
Wednesday 4/24/2024 Tamaqua Area Sr High School Away Tamaqua Area Sr High School 4:00 PM
Saturday 4/27/2024 Tri-Valley Junior/Senior High School Home Dot Seidel Field - Softball 12:00 PM
Tuesday 4/30/2024 * Jim Thorpe Area Senior High School Away Jim Thorpe Area Senior High School 4:00 PM
Thursday 5/2/2024 * Blue Mountain High School Home Dot Seidel Field - Softball 4:00 PM
Monday 5/6/2024 * Our Lady Lourdes Regional School Away Our Lady Lourdes Regional School 4:30 PM
Wednesday 5/8/2024 * Pine Grove Area HS Home Dot Seidel Field - Softball 4:00 PM
Thursday 5/9/2024 Danville Area Senior High School Away Danville Area Senior High School 4:00 PM
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